
'Never settle for less than your best' 
Jesus said, 'I am the light of the world. Whoever follows Me will not walk in darkness, but will have the light of life.'  John 8:12 
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 Headteacher: Mr M Grogan 
 

St George’s Central CE Primary School and Nursery 
 

 

 

SCHOOL WORKING PATTERN 2026 – 2027 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2026 

 

Tuesday 1st September 2026 – Fixed Inset day (Staff only) 

Wednesday 2nd September 2026 – Children in Reception start school and children in Year 1 – Year 6 return to school  

Wednesday 2nd September 2026 – Friday 4th September 2026 (Home visits for Nursery children taking place) 

Monday 7th September 2026 – Children in Nursery start  

Half term – Monday 26th October 2026 – Friday 30th October 2026 

Friday 18th December 2026 – Break up for Christmas holidays 

 

 

SPRING TERM 2027 

 

Tuesday 5th January 2027 – Fixed Inset day (Staff only) 

Wednesday 6th January 2027 – Children return 

Half term – Monday 15th February 2027 – Friday 19th February 2027 

Wednesday 24th March 2027 – Break up for Easter holidays 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2027 

 

Monday 12th April 2027 – Fixed Inset day (Staff only) 

Tuesday 13th April 2027 – Children return 

Monday 3rd May 2027 – Bank Holiday 

Half term – Monday 31st May 2027 – Friday 4th June 2027 

Wednesday 21st July 2027 – Break up for summer holidays 
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Headteacher: Mr M Grogan 
 

St George’s Central CE Nursery 
 

 
 

LANCASTER AVENUE NURSERY WORKING PATTERN 2026 – 2027 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2026 

 

Tuesday 1st September 2026 – Fixed Inset day (Staff only) 

Wednesday 2nd September 2026 – Children return  

Half term – Monday 26th October 2026 – Friday 30th October 2026 

Friday 18th December 2026 – Break up for Christmas holidays 

 

 

SPRING TERM 2027 

 

Tuesday 5th January 2027 – Fixed Inset day (Staff only) 

Wednesday 6th January 2027 – Children return 

Half term – Monday 15th February 2027 – Friday 19th February 2027 

Wednesday 24th March 2027 – Break up for Easter holidays 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2027 

 

Monday 12th April 2027 – Fixed Inset day (Staff only) 

Tuesday 13th April 2027 – Children return 

Monday 3rd May 2027 – Bank Holiday 

Half term – Monday 31st May 2027 – Friday 4th June 2027 

Wednesday 21st July 2027 – Break up for summer holidays 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 


